Athlete
Aimee Dickson
Alanna Smith
Anna Montagne
Anna Montagne
Anna Montagne
Anna Montagne
Anna Montagne
Anna Montagne
Anna Montagne
Anna Montagne
Anna Montagne
Anna Montagne
Annabel MaClean
Annabel MaClean
Annabel MaClean
Annabel MaClean
Annabel Todd
Annabel Todd
Annabel Todd
Ben East
Ben East
Ben Lawrence
Bethan Philip
Claire McGonnell
Claire McGonnell
Claire McGonnell
Claire McGonnell
Emily Tucker
Ethan Haines
Ethan Haines
Eve Brown
Eve Brown
Eve Brown

Sex
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Age
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ul17
ul7
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EventName
75m Hurdles
Javelin
400m
80m Hurdles
High Jump
High Jump
High Jump
High Jump
High Jump
High Jump
Long Jump
Shot Put
70m Hurdles
70m Hurdles
Discus
Javelin
300m
800m
Discus
High Jump
Javelin
Javelin
1500m Steeple
200m
70m Hurdles
High Jump
Javelin
Shot Put
100m
200m
1200m
800m
Javelin

Grade Performances

EventDate Location
24/03/2019 Radley Open
07/07/2019 WYAL, Andover
19/05/2019 SAL Swindon
08/09/2019 OXL, Oxford
13/04/2019 SAL, Basingstoke
28/04/2019 WYAL, Basingstoke
12/05/2019 Berkshire Championsh
19/05/2019 SAL, Swindon
13/07/2019 SAL, Basingstoke
17/08/2019 SAL, Exeter
17/08/2019 SAL, Exeter
12/05/2019 Berkshire Championsh
11/08/2019 OXL, Banbury
08/09/2019 OXL, Oxford
08/09/2019 OXL, Oxford
11/08/2019 OXL, Banbury
30/06/2019 WYAL, Swindon
02/06/2019 WYAL, Southampton
11/08/2019 OXL, Banbury
02/06/2019 WYAL, Southampton
28/04/2019 WYAL, Basingstoke
07/07/2019 WYAL, Andover
13/07/2019 SAL, Basingstoke
07/07/2019 WYAL, Andover
10/07/2019 Berks U13 Champions
02/06/2019 WYAL, Southampton
30/06/2019 WYAL, Swindon
02/06/2019 WYAL, Southampton
08/09/2019 OXL, Oxford
13/07/2019 SAL, Basingstoke
07/07/2019 WYAL, Andover
30/06/2019 WYAL, Swindon
27/07/2019 U13 Inter Counties
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Result
13.25
23.24
60.49
12.6

1.55
1.55
1.55
1.55
1.55
1.55
5.14
10.42
13.3
13.3
17.47
20.08
44.60
2.23.3
20.8
1.72
70.02
42.27
5.55.0
30.30
12.88
1.30
27.72
9.05
11.70
24.0
4.05.3
2.36.5
27.02

Grade 1 Grade 2 Grade 3 Grade 4 Grade

11.8
24.60
58.1
11.7
1.66
1.66
1.66
1.66
1.66
1.66
5.45
12.05
12.0
12.0
22.40
24.60
42.3
2.19.3
28.45
1.89
52.45
52.45
5.145
28.3
12.0
1.41
24.60
10.15
11.2
22.6
3.57.5
2.275
24.60

12.2
22.70
59.3
12.0
1.60
1.60
1.60
1.60
1.60
1.60
5.30
11.15
12.2
12.2
20.35
22.70
43.2
2221
26.15
1.85
49.30
49.30
5.22.0
28.7
12.2
1.35
22.70
9.55
11.3
23.0
4.01.5
2.31.0
22.70

12.6
19.20
60.8
12.5
1.55
1.55
1.55
1.55
1.55
1.55
5.10
10.40
12.6
12.6
17.90
19.20
44.2
2.25.6
22.65
1.80
44.65
44.65
5.33.5
29.6
12.6
1.30
19.20
8.85
11.5
23.4
4.06.0
2.34.5
19.20

13.4
15.30
62.8
13.2
1.50
1.50
1.50
1.50
1.50
1.50
4.80
9.90
13.3
13.3
15.10
15.30
45.7
2.31.3
19.50
1.70
38.80
38.80
6.02.0
30.7
13.3
1.25
15.30
7.95
11.8
24.1
4.13.5
241.0
15.30
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Athlete

Faye Saunderson

George Down
George Down
George Down
Harry Booker
Harry Booker
Hayley Steward
Hayley Steward
Jacob Avery
James Fenner
Joseph Hoaen
Josh Down
Josh Down
Keira Cawley
Kian Hockaday
Kiera Cawley
Kirsten Fraser
Kirsten Fraser
Kirsten Fraser
Liam Cawley
Liam Cawley
Liam Cawley
Lottie Absolom
Luke Angell
Neve Wright
Neve Wright
Neve Wright
Oliver Bazin
Oliver Bazin
Oliver Bazin
Oliver Ford
Oliver Ford
Oliver Ford

Sex
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Age

uil7
ui3
ui3
ui13
ui17
ui17
SNR
SNR
ul3
ui3
ui3
(UNRS)
(UNRS)
ui13
ui15
ui13
Ui3
Ui13
ul3
uils
uils
(UNRS)
ui1s
SNR
u13
Ui3
Ui3
ui7
u17
uil7
(UNRS)
ui1s
(UNRS)

EventName

200m
100m
200m

Long Jump
Discus
Shot Put
Long Jump
Shot Put
High Jump
Javelin
Javelin
100m
200m
Javelin
Javelin
Javelin
1200m
1500m
800m
Discus
Javelin
Shot Put
75m Hurdles
Javelin
High Jump
Javelin
Long Jump
400m

Long Jump
Triple Jump
Discus
Javelin
Shot Put

Grade Performances

EventDate Location
13/07/2019 SAL, Basingstoke
07/07/2019 WYAL, Andover
07/07/2019 WYAL, Andover
08/09/2019 OXL, Oxford
11/08/2019 OXL, Banbury
26/08/2019 Reading AC Open
29/09/2019 Mark Cawte Open
21/07/2019 SW Inter County
02/06/2019 WYAL, Southampton
11/08/2019 OXL, Banbury
08/09/2019 OXL, Oxford
07/07/2019 WYAL, Andover
07/07/2019 WYAL, Andover
28/09/2019 Biggleswade Open
30/06/2019 WYAL, Swindon
30/06/2019 WYAL, Swindon
30/06/2019 WYAL, Swindon
27/07/2019 U13 Inter Counties
07/07/2019 WYAL, Andover
30/06/2019 WYAL, Swindon
28/09/2019 Biggleswade Open
11/08/2019 OXL, Banbury

Result
26.7
13.40
27.80

4,73
41.53
12.29

541
11.63

1.30
30.41
23.30
12.10
24.90
17.69
35.66
19.00

3.54.9

4.58.39

2.28.2
33.93
57.67
11.34

12/05/2019 Berkshire Championsh 13.37

16/06/2019 SAL, Poole
02/06/2019 WYAL, Southampton
28/04/2019 WYAL, Basingstoke
30/06/2019 WYAL, Swindon
24/08/2019 Loughborough Open
30/06/2019 WYAL, Swindon
13/07/2019 SAL, Basingstoke
30/06/2019 WYAL, Swindon
28/09/2019 Biggleswade Open
07/07/2019 WYAL, Andover
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56.16
1.30
19.39
4.03
53.74
6.24
11.83
32.66
36.09
11.18

Grade 1 Grade 2 Grade 3 Grade 4 Grade

25.5
12.9
26.7
4.75
40.25
13.75
5.65
12.30
1.46
31.25
31.25
11.7
23.8
24.60
43.00
24.60
3.57.5
5.06.0
2.275
36.10
43.00
12.40
11.8
57.30
1.41
24.60
4.50
50.9
6.40
13.10
36.10
43.00
12.40

25.8
13.1
27.3
4.55
38.10
12.80
5.45
11.35
1.41
28.35
28.35
11.9
24.2
22.70
40.50
22.70
4.01.5
5.12.5
2.31.0
32.30
40.50
11.75
12.2
53.70
1.35
22.70
4.35
51.7
6.20
12.65
32.30
40.50
11.75

26.3
13.5
28.0
4.40
34.55
11.90
5.25
10.40
1.35
25.10
25.10
12.1
24.8
19.20
37.20
19.20
4.06.0
5.21.0
2.345
29.60
37.20
11.05
12.6
48.10
1.30
19.20
4.20
52.8
5.95
12.15
29.60
37.20
11.05

27.0
13.9
29.0
4.15
28.95
10.75

1.30
20.95
20.95
12.5
25.6
15.30
32.40
15.30

4.13.5

5.36.5

2.41.0
25.40
32.40
10.10
13.4

1.25
15.30
3.95

54.2
5.60
11.50
25.40
32.40
10.10
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Grade Performances 03/10/2019

Athlete Sex Age EventName  EventDate Location Result | Grade 1 Grade 2 Grade 3 Grade 4 Grade
Oliver Gregory M Ul7 Discus 02/06/2019 WYAL, Southampton  31.40 40.25 38.10 3455 2895 4
Phoebe Hoaen F Ul7 Javelin 02/06/2019 WYAL, Southampton 45.41 40.30 36.60 3245 2780 1
Sam Dennis M U1l3 Discus 08/09/2019 OXL, Oxford 20.72 23.90 2180 19.25 16.25 3
Sebastian Simpson M Ul3 Discus 08/09/2019 OXL, Oxford 27.71 23.90 21.80 1925 1625 1
Sophie Wheadon F Ul7 Discus 19/05/2019 SAL, Swindon 33.52 33.15 30.10 2740 2325 1
Sophie Wheadon F Ul7  Shot Put 02/06/2019 WYAL, Southampton 11.65 12.05 11.15 10.40 990 2
Stuart Bladon M U20 100m 17/08/2019 SAL, Exeter 11.14 10.8 11.0 11.2 3
Stuart Bladon M U20 110m Hurdles = 25/05/2019 U20 Combined Events 15.13 14.0 14.7 15.4 3
Stuart Bladon M U20 High Jump 26/05/2019 U20 Combined Events ' 1.90 2.01 1.95 1.89 3
Stuart Bladon M U20 Javelin 16/06/2019 SAL, Poole 46.78 55.50 52.05 46.10 3
Stuart Bladon M U20 Long Jump 26/05/2019 U20 Combined Events  6.51 6.86 6.60 6.35 3
Teague Pasea M Ul5 100m 07/07/2019 WYAL, Andover 12.5 11.7 11.9 12.1 12.5 4
Teague Pasea M Ul5 200m 07/07/2019 WYAL, Andover 25.4 23.8 24.2 24.8 25.6 4
William Harris M U1l3 100m 28/04/2019 WYAL, Basingstoke  13.70 12.9 13.1 13.5 13.9 4
William Harris M Ul3  75m Hurdles 30/03/2019 Bracknell Open 13.48 12.9 13.4 14.1 15.2 3
Zoe Allen F Uli3 100m 11/08/2019 OXL, Banbury 13.7 13.5 13.8 14.1 14.6 2
Zoe Allen F U13 150m 30/03/2019 Bracknell Open 21.77 20.3 20.7 21.4 22.4 4
Zoe Allen F Uili3 200m 11/08/2019 OXL, Banbury 28.7 28.3 28.7 29.6 30.7 2
Zoe Allen F Ul3 75m 30/03/2019 Bracknell Open 10.71 10.4 10.6 10.8 11.2 3
Zoe Allen F Ul3 Javelin 11/05/2019 Oxfordshire Champion 21.89 24.60 22.70 19.20 1530 3
Zoe Allen F Ul3  Shot Put 30/06/2019 WYAL, Swindon 8.47 8.50 8.00 7.35 6.55 2
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